L13000111032

•		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	siness Entity Nar	ma)
(50	isiness Limity Hai	ine)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200261386912

06/20/14--01009--012 **25.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor		, `	•
SUBJECT: JK PF	RESTIGE, LLO	0	
SUBJECT:		ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Kyle Hoo		
		Name of Person	<u>. </u>
		Firm/Company	
	4951 Adir O	ak Drive	
		Address	
	Orlando, FL	32829	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	kyle_hoo@yahoo.	.COM to be used for future annual report notific	ation)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca		
Roberto Va	zquez	at (407) 426-72	222
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime T	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		•
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



June 25, 2014

KYLE HOO 4951 ADIR OAK DRIVE ORLANDO, FL 32829

SUBJECT: JK PRESTIGE LLC Ref. Number: L13000111032

We have received your document for JK PRESTIGE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 414A00013756

www.sunbiz.org

in a figure of the second of t

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED 2814 AUG 14 PM 12: 27

SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

JK PRESTIGE, LLC			
(Nainc of the Lin	A Plorida Liturged Lie	rag it now appears on on bally Company)	(records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Provide document number L130001110S	Liability Company w	vere filed on 07/22/	2013 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new mane	of the limited liabili	ty company bere:	•
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the	e words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the abterviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	leable:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Ortholoal office address MUST BRA STRE	ET ADDRESS)		
	٠.		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	•		
Mailing uithress MAY BE A POST OFFICE	Parin		
Grand Hanes WALDD A CONTRACTOR	BUAD		***
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered	Allee address heres	ce address on our p	ecords, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent	Kyle Hoo		
New Registered Office Address:	4951 Adair	T. T. 21T 11T 6	
	ين. وسيم	Eater Plorida stree	•
	Orlando	 	32829
New Resistered Agent's Signature. If changing	Dimintarial Amendo	Ctrÿ	Ziji Code
I hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all stabules relative to the propagations of my position as registering filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	ed agent and agree per and complete pe istered agent as pri registered office ag	riformance of my du wided for in Chapter	ies, and I am familiar with and 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Charging Registered Agent, Stansture of New Recistered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Actio
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			<u></u>
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			. □ Remove
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Add
			☐ Remove

a effective date arms to specific, common to palor to date of specific or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days offer a date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State) AUGUST 13 2014		•				-
feetive date, if other than the date of filing: soffective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days offer a date this document is filed by the Florids-Department of Scale) ted AUGUST 13 2014						
estive date, if other than the date of filling:					;	—
effective date armst be specific, comment by prior to date of specific or filed date and comment be show than 90 days after date this document is filed by the Florids-Department of State) and AUGUST 13 2014		ı		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	J.	
selfactive date must be specific, compating prior to date of specific or filed date and connect be more than 90 days effor a date this document is filed by the Florida-Department of State) AUGUST 13 2014			<u> </u>			
selfactive date must be specific, compating prior to date of specific or filed date and connect be more than 90 days effor a date this document is filed by the Florida-Department of State) AUGUST 13 2014					·····	~
AUGUST 13 2014	(E)	optional option (Optional store of	ited date and canno	ot be prior to date of tape	e date must be specific, com	efflective
	•	:		•		
				100		·
Rigurative of a metaber or authorized representative of a metaber		· · ·	release secretarias	Signature of a manufact of		-

Page 3 of 3

Pfling Fee: \$25.00

AULANASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED 27 AUG 14 PM 12: 27